
Pop-Facts® Demographics | Summary
Trade Area: Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius, Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius, Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius

Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius
Total % Total % Total %

Population
2010 Census 4,026 100.00 30,850 100.00 67,404 100.00
2020 Census 4,270 100.00 31,707 100.00 72,949 100.00
2026 Estimate 4,342 100.00 32,483 100.00 76,693 100.00
2031 Projection 4,415 100.00 33,222 100.00 79,692 100.00
Population Growth
Percent Change: 2010 to 2020 -- 6.06 -- 2.78 -- 8.23
Percent Change: 2020 to 2026 -- 1.69 -- 2.45 -- 5.13
Percent Change: 2026 to 2031 -- 1.68 -- 2.27 -- 3.91

Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius
Total % Total % Total %

Households
2010 Census 1,492 100.00 10,838 100.00 23,329 100.00
2020 Census 1,568 100.00 11,393 100.00 25,266 100.00
2026 Estimate 1,601 100.00 11,734 100.00 26,619 100.00
2031 Projection 1,631 100.00 12,029 100.00 27,695 100.00
Household Growth
Percent Change: 2010 to 2020 -- 5.09 -- 5.12 -- 8.30
Percent Change: 2020 to 2026 -- 2.10 -- 2.99 -- 5.36
Percent Change: 2026 to 2031 -- 1.87 -- 2.51 -- 4.04

Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius
Total % Total % Total %

Family Households
2010 Census 1,042 100.00 8,021 100.00 17,536 100.00
2020 Census 1,098 100.00 8,173 100.00 18,684 100.00
2026 Estimate 1,121 100.00 8,423 100.00 19,706 100.00
2031 Projection 1,142 100.00 8,644 100.00 20,523 100.00
Family Household Growth
Percent Change: 2010 to 2020 -- 5.37 -- 1.90 -- 6.55
Percent Change: 2020 to 2026 -- 2.10 -- 3.06 -- 5.47
Percent Change: 2026 to 2031 -- 1.87 -- 2.62 -- 4.15

Benchmark: USA © 2026 Claritas, LLC. All rights reserved. Source: ©Claritas, LLC 2026.
(https://claritas.easpotlight.com/Spotlight/About/3/2026)



Pop-Facts® Demographics | Household Quick Facts
Trade Area: Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius, Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius, Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius

Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi
Radius

Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius

Total % Total % Total %
2026 Est. Households by Household Income
Income < $15,000 58 3.62 808 6.89 1,882 7.07
Income $15,000 - $24,999 98 6.12 476 4.06 1,269 4.77
Income $25,000 - $34,999 60 3.75 474 4.04 961 3.61
Income $35,000 - $49,999 214 13.37 1,258 10.72 2,618 9.84
Income $50,000 - $74,999 342 21.36 2,053 17.50 4,218 15.85
Income $75,000 - $99,999 320 19.99 2,005 17.09 3,979 14.95
Income $100,000 - $124,999 206 12.87 1,391 11.85 3,115 11.70
Income $125,000 - $149,999 146 9.12 1,114 9.49 2,655 9.97
Income $150,000 - $199,999 72 4.50 1,101 9.38 2,781 10.45
Income $200,000 - $249,999 28 1.75 493 4.20 1,260 4.73
Income $250,000 - $499,999 36 2.25 419 3.57 1,326 4.98
Income $500,000+ 21 1.31 142 1.21 554 2.08
2026 Est. Average Household Income -- 93,150.00 -- 104,442.00 -- 114,418.00
2026 Est. Median Household Income -- 77,080.97 -- 84,528.43 -- 89,370.36
2026 Median HH Income by Single-Classification Race
White Alone -- 76,161.80 -- 81,839.37 -- 86,060.24
Black/African American Alone -- 81,182.93 -- 85,481.71 -- 91,963.05
American Indian/Alaskan Native Alone -- 68,973.79 -- 64,565.52 -- 60,972.27
Asian Alone -- 81,872.93 -- 91,342.38 -- 98,253.29
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Alone -- -- -- 8,540.40 -- 7,423.47
Some Other Race Alone -- 46,716.77 -- 78,699.11 -- 85,539.81
Two or More Races -- 95,510.17 -- 99,485.11 -- 97,191.75
2026 Est. Population by Ethnicity (Hispanic or Latino)
Hispanic/Latino -- 72,744.20 -- 90,562.06 -- 83,130.89
Not Hispanic/Latino -- 77,471.55 -- 83,442.96 -- 90,427.64
2026 Est. Households by Household Type
Total Households 1,601 100.00 11,734 100.00 26,619 100.00
Family Households 1,121 70.02 8,423 71.78 19,706 74.03
Other Households 480 -- 3,311 -- 6,913 --
2026 Est. Group Quarters Population
2026 Est. Group Quarters Population 42 0.97 253 0.78 794 1.03
2026 Est. Households by Household Size
1-Person Household 417 26.05 2,600 22.16 5,323 20.00
2-Person Household 494 30.86 3,722 31.72 8,172 30.70
3-Person Household 270 16.86 2,039 17.38 4,872 18.30
4-Person Household 218 13.62 1,706 14.54 4,124 15.49
5-Person Household 102 6.37 960 8.18 2,370 8.90
6-Person Household 57 3.56 393 3.35 1,007 3.78
7+ Person Household 44 2.75 312 2.66 750 2.82
2026 Est. Average Household Size -- 2.65 -- 2.76 -- 2.85
2026 Est. HHs by Type by Presence of Own Children
Married Couple, With Own Children 234 14.62 1,918 16.35 4,993 18.76
Married Couple, Without Own Children 566 35.35 3,543 30.19 7,789 29.26
Female Householder, With Own Children 63 3.94 697 5.94 2,404 9.03
Female Householder, Without Own Children 221 13.80 1,067 9.09 2,504 9.41
Male Householder, With Own Children 9 0.56 134 1.14 224 0.84
Male Householder, Without Own Children 56 3.50 361 3.08 683 2.57

Benchmark: USA © 2026 Claritas, LLC. All rights reserved. Source: ©Claritas, LLC 2026.
(https://claritas.easpotlight.com/Spotlight/About/3/2026)



Pop-Facts® Demographics | Map
Trade Area: Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius, Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius, Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius

Benchmark: USA © 2026 Claritas, LLC. All rights reserved. Source: ©Claritas, LLC 2026.
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Report Details
Name: Cedar Mountain Village Demographics 2026
Date / Time: 1/8/2026 4:51:26 PM
Workspace Vintage: 2026
 

Trade Area

Name Level Geographies

Cedar Mountain Village - 1 mi Radius 1 mi Radius N/A

Cedar Mountain Village - 3 mi Radius 3 mi Radius N/A

Cedar Mountain Village - 5 mi Radius 5 mi Radius N/A
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